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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

9

MUJAHID ALI 

QASAR ABBAS MALIK 

SYEDA JAMILA ALI 

NOMAN ALI 

MUNIBA JAVED (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MALIK RAB NAWAZ

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI

PEER BAKHSH TARIQ

JAVED SADIQ

1

2

3

4

5

86200015

86200016

86200025

86200035

86200021

OKARA

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ENT    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  42E2023

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD ZAHID ISHAQ 

ALI AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD ALI 

ADEEL NIAZ 

ANAM ASIF 

SARA SAMAD QURESHI 

ABDUL SHAKOOR 

SANA NADEEM 

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

AKHTAR MAHMOOD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

NIAZ HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF CHATTAH

MUHAMMAD ABDUL SAMAD QURESH

ABDUL REHMAN

NADEEM UR REHMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

86200007

86200036

86200001

86200006

86200020

86200023

86200002

86200008

MULTAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ENT    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  42E2023

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SUNDAS MASOOD 

NIDA RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

BUSHRA ANJUM 

SYED MUHAMMAD AZEEM 

AFSHAN QAYUM 

TABASSUM AZIZ 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS SYED 

MUHAMMAD FAWWAD KHAN 

LARAIB SOHAIL 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SAMEE 

BABUR RIAZ 

MASOOD AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ENAYAT ULLAH

ILAM DIN

DR JAVID AHMAD SHAH

ABDUL QAYUM

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD JAVAD AHMED SHAH

SAKHI ULLAH KHAN

SOHAIL ISHRAT NASEEM

SAMEE ULLAH SHEIKH

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

86200019

86200018

86200011

86200030

86200044

86200017

86200022

86200032

86200009

86200031

86200010

86200003

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

JEHLUM

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ENT    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  42E2023

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ANWAR 

FOUZIA QAYYUM 

MUHAMMAD ANEES UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD OMER KHAN BALOUCH 

TARIQUE KHAN 

MAQSOOD AHMED 

MUHAMMAD ASJAD SALEEM 

SYED QASIM ALI JAFRI 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD QAYYUM

ABDUL RAHIM

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KHAN ABBASI

MUHAMMAD SADIK

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SAFDAR ALI JAFRI

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

86200013

86200026

86200033

86200014

86200043

86200024

86200045

86200004

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH

M. GARH

LAHORE

SIALKOT

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD ASIF ASHRAF 
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1 86200040 MULTAN FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ENT    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  42E2023

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


